2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
STRIP1A047UNVD84 Strip Led Fixture 1A 47W 120 177V 0 10V Di
Sylvania-Ledvance
Catalog Number STRIP1A047UNVD84
Manufacturer Sylvania-Ledvance
Description OBS70523 Strip Led Fixture 1A, 47 Watts, 120 177V, 0 10V
Dimmable, 80+ Cri, 4000K, 48IN, For Surface Mount, White
Painted Finish
Weight per unit 5.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting
Features
average life 50000
dimmable Yes
housing STEEL
lumens 6,000
Material Steel
Voltage 120.00 - 277.00 V
Wattage 47.00
Material, Color, and Finish
color rendering index (cri) 80
color temperature 4000
Descriptions
Description STRIP LED FIXTURE 1A 47W 120 177V 0 10V DI
extra long description SYL STRIP1A/047UNVD840/48S/WH/70523
Long Description OBS70523 Strip LED Fixture 1A, 47 Watts, 120 177V, 0 10V
Dimmable, 80+ CRI, 4000K, 48in, For surface mount, White
Painted Finish
Product Type STRIP1A047UNVD84048SWH 6/CS 1/Sku
Manufacturer Information
Brand SYLVANIA
GTIN 00046135705236
Manufacturers Part Number STRIP1A/047UNVD840/48S/WH/7052
UPC 046135705236
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED ARCHITECTURAL & SPECIFICATION LIGHTING
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 5.04
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard RoHS